900281159 02/25/2014

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
THE MORGAN CRUCIBLE COMPANY PLC		103/27/2013 I	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Morgan Advanced Materials PLC	
Street Address:	Quadrant, 55-57 High Street	
City:	Windsor, Berkshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	SL4 1LP	
Entity Type:	public limited company: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1347201	CUSIL-ABA
Registration Number:	1736036	COPPER-ABA(L)
Registration Number:	1667351	CUSIN-1 ABA
Registration Number:	1739421	GOLD-ABA
Registration Number:	1714989	SILVER-ABA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4045414753

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Email: miskowitz@kilpatricktownsend.com
Correspondent Name: Mark Iskowitz, Kilpatrick Townsend
Address Line 1: 1100 Peachtree Street, Suite 2800
Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

TRADEMARK REEL: 005223 FRAME: 0486 D \$140.00 134720

900281159

Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark Iskowitz, Kilpatrick Townsend	
Signature:	/mji/	
Date:	02/25/2014	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Certificate of Change of Name#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005223 FRAME: 0487



THE COMPANIES ACT 2006

Company No. **286773**

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that MORGAN ADVANCED MATERIALS PLC (formerly called THE MORGAN CRUCIBLE COMPANY plc which name was changed by means provided for in the articles on 27th March 2013 to MORGAN ADVANCED MATERIALS PLC) was incorporated under the Companies Act 1929 as a limited company on 11th April 1934.

Given at Companies House, the 2nd August 2013

J BRIDLE

IId6

for the Registrar of Companies



This certificate records the result of a search of the information registered by the Registrar. This information derives from filings accepted in good faith without verification. For this reason the Registrar cannot guarantee that the information on the register is accurate or complete.

REEL: 005223 FRAME: 0488

RECORDED: 02/25/2014